
2025 Key Dates 
Term 1
Monday, 3 February School Development Day (student free day) 
Tuesday, 4 February School Development Day (student free day)
Wednesday, 5 February Term 1 Commences
Friday, 28 February School Development Day (student free day) 
Monday, 3 March Labour Day Public Holiday 
Friday 11 April End of Term 1 

Term 2
Monday, 28 April Year 10, 11 and 12 Progress Review Day 
Tuesday, 29 April Term 2 Commences 
Monday, 2 June Western Australia Day 
Tuesday, 3 June Year 7, 8 and 9 Progress Review Day 
Friday, 4 July End of Term 2 

Term 3
Monday, 21 July School Development Day (student free day)
Tuesday, 22 July Term 3 Commences
Friday, 26 September End of Term 3

Term 4
Monday, 13 October Term 4 Commences 
Monday, 10 November School Development Day (student free day) 
Friday, 5 December Last Day: Year 11 students only 
Thursday, 18 December End of Term 4 for Year 7–10 students
Friday, 19 December School Development Day (student free day)


